2020 Highland Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 26, 20 Final Team Results
Girls
5K
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Wheeler Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):64 Average Time: 20:28.0
1 1827 Emma Hellwege 11 3 3 19:48.1 19:48.1 0:00.0
2 1824 Emily Enright 10 7 10 20:14.4 40:02.5 0:26.3
3 1831 Lucca Okeley 9 8 18 20:14.4  1:00:17.0 0:26.3
4 1822 Elise Byers 9 9 27 20:15.8  1:20:32.8 0:27.7
5 1826 Sarah Gerbick 12 37 64 21:47.1 1:42:20.0 1:58.9
6 1830 Kendall Lutz 11 (54) (118) 22:57.1 2:05:17.1 3:09.0
7 1825 Emily Gaylord 12 (57) (175) 23:15.6  2:28:32.7 3:27.4
8 1833 Paige Schulte 10 More Than 7 23:31.2 2:52:04.0 3:43.1
9 1829 Rian Ledbetter 9 More Than 7 25:51.7  3:17:55.7 6:03.6
10 1823 Sarah Conroy 10 More Than 7 27275  3:45:23.2 7:39.4
11 1834 Maddie Sullivan 10 More Than 7 27:49.1 4:13:124 8:01.0
Team - LC Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):90 Average Time: 20:49.4
1 1580 Sydney Churilla 9 13 13 20:35.7 20:35.7 0:00.0
2 1599 Nicole Vollrath 9 15 28 20:42.2 41:17.9 0:06.5
3 1587 Taylor Kosiek 11 16 44 20:45.5 1.02:03.5 0:09.8
4 1591 Isabelle Martisek 9 17 61 20:47.3 1.22:50.9 0:11.6
5 1588 Krista Kulacz 11 29 90 21:16.1 1:44:07.1 0:40.4
6 1600 Marie Weber 9 (40) (130) 21:51.4  2:05:58.5 1:15.6
7 1596 Amanda Spanier 10 (42) (172) 21:58.3  2:27:56.9 1:22.6
8 1579 Kylie Carroll 11 More Than 7 22:16.1 2:50:13.0 1:40.3
9 1578 Abigail Barrett 11 More Than 7 22:215 3:12:34.6 1:45.8
10 1593 Arianna Nash 9 More Than 7 23:13.3  3:35:47.9 2:37.6
11 1590 Nora Markley 10 More Than 7 23:22.8  3:59:10.8 2:47.0
12 1586 Elly Janovsky 9 More Than 7 23:52.9  4:23:03.7 3:17.2
13 1585 Sarah Gross 12 More Than 7 23:53.2 4:46:57.0 3:17.5
14 1594 Ingrid Owczarzak 11 More Than 7 24:03.2 5:11:00.2 3:27.5
15 1598 Sarah Swatosh 10 More Than 7 24:20.1 5:35:20.4 3:44.4
16 1589 Samantha Lazowski 10 More Than 7 24:42.9 6:00:03.3 4:07.2
Team - Valparaiso Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):109 Average Time: 20:45.1
1 1800 Kaylie Politza 11 1 1 18:57.4 18:57.4 0:00.0
2 1803 Cheyanne Stock 10 5 6 19:57.3 38:54.7 0:59.9
3 1784 Olympia Berbesque 11 25 31 21:05.7  1:00:00.5 2:08.3
4 1795 Lilly Maldia 11 34 65 21:39.7 1:21:40.2 2:42.3
5 1787 Angela Coulopoulos 9 44 109 22:05.6 1:43:45.9 3:08.2
6 1805 Ella Wagner 11 (55) (164) 23:01.2 2:06:47.1 4:03.8
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Race Date

2020 Highland Cross Country Invitational

September 26, 20

Bib No

Name

Team - Valparaiso
Team Score (places):109

7 1806
8 1789
9 1791
10 1796
11 1785
12 1804
13 1793
14 1788
15 1801
16 1798
17 1799
18 1792
19 1786
20 1802
21 1794
22 1797

Allie Wheeler
Jessica Cummins
Aubree Foreman
Mira Miravilla
Maddie Braming
Tatum Thursby

Emalee Greenboam-Berg

Haley Craft
Audrey Smith
Elizabeth Murley
Cori O'Conner
Maya Glomb
Lauren Brant
Lara Stamp
Stella Gruchalski
Emma Moermann

Team - Crown Point
Team Score (places):125

1 1399
2 1396
3 1409
4 1390
5 1400
6 1398
7 1397
8 1403
9 1405
10 1410
11 1393
12 1402
13 1391
14 1412
15 1404
16 1395
17 1408
18 1411
19 1407
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Rhena Kiger
Allie Hopkins
Jordan Siminski
Bri Eaton

Kloe Kiran

Catie Ingoldsby
Brianna Hulen
Destiny Lopez
Marisa McCarter
Carley Sojka
Camdyn Gliem
Elizabeth Leitzel
Hannah Flewelling
Anna Suppes
Emily McCallister
Lilia Hacker
Isabella Rhodes
Grace Sojka
Layla Nowaczyk

Final Team Results
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 20:45.1

(220)

23:12.2
23:30.6
23:50.9
23:55.9
24:01.5
24:24.9
24:43.4
24:47.2
24:49.1
24:56.1
25:07.4
25:11.7
26:16.9
26:35.3
28:06.9
29:05.5

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 21:09.9

18
38
60
86
125
(166)
(215)

Girls
5K
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall
Grade Place
9 (56)
9 More Than
11 More Than
9 More Than
11 More Than
9 More Than
10 More Than
11 More Than
10 More Than
10 More Than
11 More Than
9 More Than
10 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
11 More Than
11 18
9 20
10 22
11 26
11 39
10 (42)
9 (49)
9 More Than
12 More Than
9 More Than
10 More Than
12 More Than
10 More Than
10 More Than
11 More Than
9 More Than
12 More Than
11 More Than
11 More Than
2

20:52.2
20:55.1
21:01.8
21:09.7
21:50.6
21:52.8
22:23.2
22:23.8
22:28.2
22:31.2
22:35.9
22:47.4
22:47.5
22:55.2
23:08.6
23:09.1
23:47.7
23:52.4
23:56.5

2:29:59.3 4:14.8
2:53:30.0 4:33.2
3:17:20.9 4:53.5
3:41:16.9 4:58.5
4:05:18.4 5:04.0
4:29:43.3 5:27.5
4:54:26.8 5:46.0
5:19:14.0 5:49.8
5:44:03.2 5:51.7
6:08:59.3 5:58.7
6:34:06.7 6:10.0
6:59:18.5 6:14.3
7:25:35.4 7:19.5
7:52:10.8 7:37.9
8:20:17.8 9:09.5
8:49:23.3 10:08.0

20:52.2 0:00.0

41:47.3 0:02.8
1:02:49.2 0:09.6
1:23:58.9 0:17.5
1:45:49.5 0:58.3
2:07:42.4 1:00.6
2:30:05.7 1:31.0
2:52:29.5 1:31.6
3:14:57.7 1:35.9
3:37:29.0 1:39.0
4:00:04.9 1:43.7
4:22:52.4 1:55.2
4:45:39.9 1:55.2
5:08:35.2 2:03.0
5:31:43.8 2:16.3
5:54:52.9 2:16.8
6:18:40.7 2:555
6:42:33.1 3:00.1
7:06:29.6 3:04.2
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Race Date

2020 Highland Cross Country Invitational

September 26, 20

Bib No

Name

Team - Chesteron
Team Score (places):132

1 1362
2 1360
3 1346
4 1345
5 1363
6 1350
7 1357
8 1358
9 1351
10 1342
11 1352
12 1349
13 1359
14 1354
15 1355
16 1353
17 1347
18 1361
19 1343
20 1344
21 1341
22 1364
23 1356
24 1348

Catherine White
Madison Trumbo
Frances Clancy
Grace Carpenter
Liz Hibshman
Addison Leady

Ali Sierazy

Bella Smith

Nalani Malackowski
Emma Brown

Mal Morrison
Olivia Kozak
Sydney Szabo

Abri Rodriguez
Coryn Rodriguez
Justyne Phillips
Rachel Cohen
Kaitlyn Van Kley
Maddie Burns
Alissa Capehart
Sophie Arthur
Madison Wunderlin
Payton Shideler
Jordan Huneryager

Team - Munster
Team Score (places):201

1692
1699
1696
1694
1701
1700
1703
1706
1689
1704
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Mary Buck

Kathryn Hemingway
Elizabeth Fesko
Jilliana Childs

Amelia Konstantinopoulos

Riley Jorge
Daniella Nahnsen
Myanne Zachary
Anna Babus
Regan Newby

Final Team Results

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 21:09.0

19
42
69
100
132
(165)

(203)

20:53.9
21:02.1
21:10.7
21:18.8
21:19.6
21:27.3
21:49.1
21:54.6
21:55.9
22:27.3
22:55.9
22:59.2
23:03.9
23:12.5
23:15.8
23:18.2
23:22.8
23:37.4
23:51.4
24:07.6
25:11.5
25:11.8
25:20.2
26:19.9

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 22:00.3

12
36
83
134
201
(274)
(348)

Girls
5K
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall

Grade Place

11 19

9 23

12 27

10 31

11 32

11 (33)

11 (38)

12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 12

12 24

11 47

10 51

10 67

9 (73)

10 (74)

11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
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20:28.9
21:038.3
22:20.2
22:39.6
23:29.4
23:47.3
23:50.9
24:01.9
25:54.9
28:40.6

20:53.9 0:00.0

41:56.0 0:08.1
1.03:06.8 0:16.7
1:24:25.6 0:24.8
1:45:45.3 0:25.6
2:07:12.6 0:33.3
2:29:01.8 0:55.1
2:50:56.5 1:00.7
3:12:52.5 1:02.0
3:35:19.8 1:33.3
3:58:15.7 2:01.9
4:21:14.9 2:05.2
4:44:18.8 2:09.9
5:07:31.3 2:18.5
5:30:47.2 2:21.8
5:54:05.4 2:24.2
6:17:28.3 2:28.8
6:41:05.7 2:43.4
7:04:57.1 2:57.4
7:29:04.7 3:13.6
7:54:16.2 4:17.5
8:19:28.1 4:17.8
8:44:48.3 4:26.2
9:11:08.3 5:25.9

20:28.9 0:00.0

41:32.3 0:34.3
1:03:52.5 1:51.2
1:26:32.2 2:10.6
1:50:01.7 3:00.5
2:13:49.0 3:18.3
2:37:39.9 3:21.9
3:01:41.9 3:32.9
3:27:36.8 5:25.9
3:56:17.5 8:11.6

09/26/20 11:57:15 AM



Race Date

2020 Highland Cross Country Invitational

September 26, 20

Bib No

Name

Team - Hobart
Team Score (places):211

1524
1523
1521
1518
1525
1520
1527
1526
1522
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Ella Hornak
Mikayla Fuentes
Lilly Butler
Adriana Arauz
Kylee King
Addison Black
Emma Ramirez
Melanie Paterson
Nevaeh Chavez

Team - KV
Team Score (places):235

1557
1559
1566
1563
1556
1561
1564
1565
1560
1562
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Emma Bell
Halle Frieden
Emilee Wilson
Olivia Sheehy
Taylor Anderson
Jade McDonald
Joselyn Staples
Juliet Starr
Sami Kristoff
Lilly Rowe

Team - Andrean
Team Score (places):240

1303
1302
1304
1301
1305
1306
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Nicole Cespedes
Gina Cappello
Mary Cespedes
Diamond Bell
Zoe Scott

Leah Stanich

Team - llliana
Team Score (places):251

1543
1545
1546
1544
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Avery Olthof
Faith Van Wieren
Alex Vis

Dee Smith

Final Team Results

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 22:05.1

36
79
127
211
(302)
(398)

19:58.2
21:16.4
21:59.4
22:22.7
24:48.7
25:47.5
26:14.4
26:35.1
27:12.1

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 22:19.1

37
87
159
235
(327)
(427)

19:41.1
21:40.7
22:29.4
23:47.2
23:57.3
25:55.5
26:51.9
27:45.7
28:50.2
29:24.4

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 22:29.1

14
35
80

157
240
(330)

20:38.3
20:56.7
22:10.5
24:00.2
24:39.7
25:39.7

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 22:35.4

11
47
93
171

Girls
5K
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall

Grade Place

9 6

11 30

12 43

9 48

9 84

9 (91)

11 (96)

9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 2

12 35

11 50

10 72

11 76

9 (92)

10 (100)

9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 14

9 21

9 45

12 77

9 83

9 (90)

9 11

10 36

10 46

12 78

4
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20:24.2
21:42.9
22:11.7
24:08.9

19:58.2

41:14.7
1.03:14.1
1:25:36.9
1:50:25.6
2:16:13.1
2:42:27.6
3:09:02.8
3:36:15.0

19:41.1

41:21.8
1.03:51.3
1:27:38.5
1:51:35.9
2:17:31.4
2:44:23.4
3:12:09.2
3:40:59.4
4:10:23.9

20:38.3
41:35.1
1.03:45.6
1:27:45.8
1:52:25.5
2:18:05.3

20:24.2
42:07.2
1:04:18.9
1:28:27.8

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:18.2
2:01.2
2:24.5
4:50.5
5:49.2
6:16.2
6:36.9
7:13.9

0:00.0
1:59.5
2:48.3
4:06.1
4:16.2
6:14.4
7:10.8
8:04.6
9:09.1
9:43.3

0:00.0
0:18.3
1:.32.1
3:21.8
4:01.3
5:.01.4

0:00.0
1:18.7
1:47.4
3:44.6

09/26/20 11:57:16 AM



Race Date

2020 Highland Cross Country Invitational

September 26, 20

Bib No

Name

Team - llliana
Team Score (places):251

1539
1542
1540
1541
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Liz Aje

Aliza Nelson
Nora Filler
Mya Loubriel

Team - Lowell
Team Score (places):269

1626
1642
1638
1639
1641
1643
1644
1629
1645
1634
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Reilly Boyer
Morgan Myers
Sarrah Krusza
Laurin Marsh
Gabby Morache
Abagail Pflughoeft
Alycia Ramos
Brooklyn Brawley
Juanita Rodriguez
Alexa Henke

Team - Highland
Team Score (places):292

1501
1505
1506
1502
1498
1500
1495
1499
1496
1504
1503
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Cat Markus
Madison Stephens
Hannah Walsh
Lindsay Modjeski
Mira Handley

Nina Koutz
Miranda Bates
Aaliyah Keil

Kyla Gamez
Amber Sobkowicz
Danielle Rubalcaba

Team - Boone Grove
Team Score (places):343

1322
1325
1324
1326
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Kyra Flesvig

Amelia Strzechowski
Ashlee Ramos
Muriel Strzechowski

Final Team Results

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 22:35.4

251
(333)
(421)

24:29.2
24:38.5
25:17.2
25:53.5

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 22:53.2

63
125
194
269

(348)
(433)

19:56.1
23:22.8
23:27.5
23:43.1
23:56.5
24:15.4
24:50.1
27:39.2
28:08.8
28:28.2

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 23:13.1

52
105
165
228
292

(357)
(423)

22:53.2
22:53.2
23:22.8
23:28.1
23:28.2
23:28.3
23:29.3
24:20.7
24:21.1
26:16.4
26:16.6

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 24:33.0

10
38
136
239

Girls
5K
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall

Grade Place

11 80

10 (82)

9 (88)

10 More Than 7
10 4

9 59

11 62

12 69

9 75

9 (79)

10 (85)

9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
11 52

9 53

9 60

12 63

11 64

10 (65)

12 (66)

9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
11 10

11 28

11 98

9 103

5
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20:18.9
21:13.4
26:19.7
27:08.3

1:52:57.1 4:04.9
2:17:35.6 4:14.2
2:42:52.8 4:52.9
3:08:46.3 5:29.2

19:56.1 0:00.0

43:18.9 3:26.7
1:06:46.4 3:31.4
1:30:29.6 3:47.0
1:54:26.1 4:00.4
2:18:41.6 4:19.2
2:43:31.7 4:54.0
3:11:10.9 7:43.1
3:39:19.8 8:12.7
4:07:48.0 8:32.0

22:53.2 0:00.0

45:46.4 0:00.0
1:09:09.3 0:29.5
1.32:37.4 0:34.9
1:56:05.7 0:35.0
2:19:34.0 0:35.1
2:43:03.4 0:36.1
3:07:24.2 1.27.5
3:31:45.3 1:27.9
3:58:01.8 3:23.2
4:24:18.4 3:234

20:18.9 0:00.0
41:32.4 0:54.5
1:07:52.1 6:00.8
1:35:00.5 6:49.4

09/26/20 11:57:16 AM



2020 Highland Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 26, 20 Final Team Results
Girls
5K
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Boone Grove Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):343 Average Time: 24:33.0
5 1321 Julianna Dominguez 9 104 343 27:44.6  2:02:45.1 7:25.7
6 1320 Kamryn Corman 9 (207) (450) 29:18.9  2:32:04.0 8:59.9
7 1323 Emilia Mshar 10 (112) (562) 35:05.5 3:07:09.5 14:46.5
Team - HEBRON Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places):387 Average Time: 24:32.5
1 1475 MADISON ELIJAH 12 61 61 23:27.4 23:27.4 0:00.0
2 1478 LIA PANAGIOTIDIS 9 68 129 23:35.1 47:02.6 0:07.6
3 1476 SIDNEY ELIJAH 10 70 199 23:43.4  1:10:46.0 0:15.9
4 1482 GABBY WAGONER 10 93 292 25:56.2  1:36:42.2 2:28.7
5 1481 JAMIE VEENSTRA 10 95 387 26:00.2  2:02:42.5 2:32.7
6 1477 ZANA MINTO 11 97) (484) 26:17.9  2:29:00.4 2:50.4
7 1479 HOPE SLUSSER 11 (101) (585) 26:52.4  2:55:52.9 3:24.9
8 1474 KYLIE COLE 10 More Than 7 27:17.9  3:23:10.8 3:50.4
9 1480 ALEX SUAREZ 12 More Than 7 30:31.7 3:53:42.5 7:04.2
Team - Merrillville Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places):427 Average Time: 25:52.6
1 1671 Beah Corrales 12 58 58 23:21.6 23:21.6 0:00.0
2 1674 Natalie Martinez 12 71 129 23:45.9 47:07.5 0:24.3
3 1678 Hannah Villahermosa 11 87 216 25:08.7 1:12:16.3 1:47.1
4 1672 Ambree Dawson 12 105 321 27:48.8  1:40:05.2 4:27.2
5 1670 Leila Castro 9 106 427 29:18.2  2:09:23.4 5:56.6
6 1676 Anisa Newman 10 (108) (535) 30:55.5  2:40:18.9 7:33.9
Team - Griffith Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places):470 Average Time: 25:57.4
1 1462 Nina Zielke 10 86 86 24:51.0 24:51.0 0:00.0
2 1456 Serena Bridegroom 11 89 175 25:19.1 50:10.1 0:28.1
3 1460 Ashley Taylor 10 94 269 25:58.6  1:16:08.7 1:07.6
4 1459 Katie Plopper 9 99 368 26:37.5 1:42:46.2 1:46.5
5 1461 Lily Wroblewski 10 102 470 27:01.1 2:09:47.4 2:10.1
6 1455 Jacoba Babin 11 (109) (579) 33:29.7  2:43:17.2 8:38.7
7 1457 Savannah Harrington 10 (110) (689) 33:39.1 3:16:56.3 8:48.1
Team - West Side Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places):534 Average Time: 33:54.4
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Race Date
September 26, 20

2020 Highland Cross Country Invitational
Final Team Results

Class - 1 Cross Country

Girls
5K
Overall
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - West Side
Team Score (places):534
1 1807 Athalia Barrett 12 81
2 1808 Sarah Burton 11 111
3 1813 Laya'Lapri Ratney 9 113
4 1814 Ariana Robinson 10 114
5 1810 Madison Hopkins 9 115
Team - Bishop Noll
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 1316 Esmeralda Lopez 12 Less Than
2 1314 Precious Knight 10 Less Than
3 1317 Airyal Smith 10 Less Than
4 1315 Alessandra Lopez 9 Less Than
Team - River Forest
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 1752 Citlaly Almaraz 10 Less Than
2 1754 Cortaysha Pratchett 10 Less Than
3 1755 Aniyah Washington 9 Less Than
4 1753 Andrea Flowers 11 Less Than
Team - EC Central
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 1449 Shermika Carr 11 Less Than
2 1452 Briana Upshaw 11 Less Than
3 1451 Jackie Rios 10 Less Than
Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com 7
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Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 17

Average Time: 33:54.4

81 24:37.6 24:37.6 0:00.0
192 34:13.2 58:50.9 9:35.5
305 35:05.6  1:33:56.6 10:27.9
419 35:25.3  2:09:22.0 10:47.6
534 40:10.1  2:49:32.1 15:32.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
29:50.7 29:50.7 0:00.0
32:29.2  1:02:19.9 2:38.5
32:50.5 1:35:10.5 2:59.7
34:28.1 2:09:38.6 4:37.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
25:16.1 25:16.1 0:00.0
25:48.2 51:04.3 0:32.1
34:51.7 1:25:56.0 9:35.6
38:14.5 2:04:10.5 12:58.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
33:56.4 33:56.4 0:00.0
33:57.8 1:07:54.3 0:01.4
34:15.9 1:42:10.2 0:19.4

09/26/20 11:57:17 AM



